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BEANRSNDKR0170300000297868

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

ALFA UMARO JALO
BISSAU GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-17
KARIM EXPORT S.A

XXXXBBL40L8000083 1 USED TOYOTA COASTER
HS CODE 87021019

7500.00 Kg 33.85 m3
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